
3 YEAR’S EASY PAYMENT PLAN
MS TOWER - JOHAR TOWN LAHORE

UAN 111 111 114
Head Office: Mezzanine Floor, Redco Plaza 78-E Jinnah Avenue, Blue Area, Islamabad
Lahore Office: 29-J3, Opp Expo Center, Abdul Haque Road, Johar Town, Lahore.
Karachi Office: Office # 504, Tower A, Saima Trade Tower II, Chundrigar Road, Karachi

info@sigalgroup.pk          
www.sigalgroup.pk

Description

DESIGNER OUTLETS

Rate per sq.ft. (Net)

61,20,000

9,18,000

9,18,000

12,24,000

2,44,000

27,54,000

91,800

3,06,000

100%

15%

15%

20%

4.0%

45%

1.5%

5%

2,40,40,000

36,06,000

36,06,000

48,08,000

9,61,600

1,08,18,000

3,60,600

12,02,000

35,00,000

5,25,000

5,25,000

7,00,000

1,40,000

15,75,000

52,500

1,75,000

1,17,60,000

17,64,000

17,64,000

23,52,000

4,70,400

52,92,000

1,76,400

5,88,000

1,49,40,000

22,41,000

22,41,000

29,88,000

5,97,600

67,23,000

2,24,100

7,47,000

1,94,40,000

29,16,000

29,16,000

38,88,000

7,77,600

87,48,000

2,91,600

9,72,000

ELECTRONICS SHOPS LUXURY OFFICES

FIRST FLOOR

SMALLEST LARGEST SMALLEST LARGEST SMALLEST LARGEST

NET=153, GROSS=176 NET=601, GROSS=691 NET=100, GROSS=115 NET=336, GROSS=386 NET=498, GROSS=573 NET=648, GROSS=745

2ND & 3RD FLOOR 4TH TO 8TH FLOOR

40,000 35,000 30,000

34,783 30,435 26,087

SIZE (SQ.FT.) SIZE (SQ.FT.) SIZE (SQ.FT.)

Rate per sq.ft. (Gross)

Total Price

Booking

Confirmation*

5 Half Yearly Installments

(Each Installment)

30 Monthly Installments

(Each Installment)

Possession

Location Charges: Corner +7% I Membership Fee: 10,000 I *)One Month After Booking


