

## **MS TOWER - JOHAR TOWN LAHORE** 3 YEAR'S EASY PAYMENT PLAN

## **DESIGNER OUTLETS**

**FIRST FLOOR** 

SIZE (SQ.FT.)

**SMALLEST** LARGEST NET=153, GROSS=176 NET=601, GROSS=691

## **ELECTRONICS SHOPS**

2ND & 3RD FLOOR

SIZE (SQ.FT.) **SMALLEST LARGEST** NET=100, GROSS=115 NET=336, GROSS=386

## **LUXURY OFFICES**

4TH TO 8TH FLOOR

SIZE (SQ.FT.)				
SMALLEST	LARGEST			
NET=498, GROSS=573	NET=648, GROSS=745			

Rate per sq.ft. (Net)				
Rate per sq.ft. (Gross)				
Total Price	100%			
Booking	15%			
Confirmation*	15%			
5 Half Yearly Installments	20%			
(Each Installment)	4.0%			
30 Monthly Installments	45%			
(Each Installment)	1.5%			
Possession	5%			

Description

	40,	000	35,000		30,000	
	34,783		30,435		26,087	
	61,20,000	2,40,40,000	35,00,000	1,17,60,000	1,49,40,000	1,94,40,000
	9,18,000	36,06,000	5,25,000	17,64,000	22,41,000	29,16,000
	9,18,000	36,06,000	5,25,000	17,64,000	22,41,000	29,16,000
	12,24,000	48,08,000	7,00,000	23,52,000	29,88,000	38,88,000
	2,44,000	9,61,600	1,40,000	4,70,400	5,97,600	7,77,600
	27,54,000	1,08,18,000	15,75,000	52,92,000	67,23,000	87,48,000
	91,800	3,60,600	52,500	1,76,400	2,24,100	2,91,600
	3,06,000	12,02,000	1,75,000	5,88,000	7,47,000	9,72,000
Location Charges: Corner +7%		Membership F	ee: 10,000	l *)One M	onth After Booking	









